
50km Course - 2017

Please note start/finish location in Tatura may be altered.
Please check the website for updates.



50km Course - 2017

0.0 0.0 ⚑ Start of route
0.1 0.1 → R onto Hogan St
0.8 0.8 → R onto Dhurringile Rd
5.8 5.0 ← L onto Toolamba-Rushworth Rd
10.7 4.9 ← L onto Downer Rd
15.6 4.9 → R onto Ferguson Rd
17.2 1.6 ← L to stay on Ferguson Rd
17.4 0.2 ↑ Continue onto Turnbull Rd
18.8 1.4 → R onto Pyke Rd
21.1 2.3 ← L onto Mooroopna-Murchison Rd
24.8 3.7 ↑ Continue onto Echuca Rd
28.8 4.0 ← L onto Cornish Rd
32.7 3.9 ← L onto Ardmona Rd
37.2 4.5 ↑ Continue onto Downer Rd
38.0 0.8 → R onto Simson Rd
39.6 1.6 ← L onto Craven Rd
42.8 3.3 → R onto Ferguson Rd
46.1 3.3 ↑ At the roundabout, 2nd exit onto Hogan St
46.9 0.8 ← L onto Flanagan Pl
47.0 0.1 ⚑ End of route

47.0 kilometers. +147/-146 meters

Please note start/finish location in Tatura may be altered.
Please check the website for updates.


